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Table F.—SPECIAL MANUAL-TRAINING CENTRES: Particulars for the
Year 1946

40

Education District.
Number

of
Manual-
training
Centres.

Public Primary and Native
Schools. Intermediate Schools.

Number
of Schools

from
which
Pupils

attended.

Number of Pupils
attending Centres.

Number
of Schools

from
which
Pupils

attended.

Number ofPupils
attending Centres.

Boys. Girls. Boys. Girls.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

Totals

42
10
14
12
18
10
26
23

9

203
71
42
35
73
63

211
106
111

3,510
1,025

757
793

2,024
656

2,798
1,134

843

3,501
978
718
645

1,429
645

2,697
1,121

799

14

2
2
3

"

2
4
1

2,362
- 549

502
542

405
600
221

2,325
502
493
297

400
574
218

164 915 13,540 12,533 28 5,181 4,809

Eduoatkm District.

Secondary Departments of
District High Schools. Private Schools. Totals.

Number
of

Schools
from
which
Pupils

attended.

Number of Pupils
attending Centres.

Number
of

Schools
from

which
Pupils

attended.

Number ofPupils
attending Centres.

Number
of

Schools
from

which
Pupils

attended.

Number of Pupils
attending Centres.

Boys. Girls. Boys. Girls. Boys. Girls.

Auckland 23 1,558 1,601 38 467 436 278 7,897 7,863
Taranaki 2 79 77 11 148 155 84 1,252 1,210
Wanganui 7 254 260 11 172 137 62 1,732 1,617
Hawke's Bay 6 188 160 11 161 238 54 1,644 1,536
Wellington 6 151 138 18 349 115 100 3,066 1,979
Nelson 8 192 206 5 56 82 76 904 933
Canterbury
Otago

14 314 396 49 773 706 276 4,290 4,199
13 331 333 28 138 198 151 2,203 2,226

Southland 6 72 117 10 125 142 128 1,261 1,276
Totals 85 3,139 3,288 181 2,389 2,209 1,209 24,249 22,839
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