TABLE F.—SPECIAL MANUAL-TRAINING CENTRES : Particulars for the $Y{\rm Ear}\ 1946$

					Public I	rimary and Schools,	l Native	Intermediate Schools.			
Edi	ication	District.		Number of Manual- training Centres.	Number of Schools from which		of Pupils g Centres.	Number of Schools from which	Number of Pupils attending Centres.		
					Pupils attended.	Boys. Girls.		Pupils attended.	Boys.	Girls.	
Auckland				42	203	3,510	3,501	14	2,362	2,325	
Taranaki				10	71	1,025	978			•••	
Wanganui	••		••	14	42	757	718	2	-549	502	
Hawke's Bay	Y			12	35	793	645	2	502	493	
Wellington				18	73	2,024	1,429	3	542	297	
Nelson				10	63	656	645				
Canterbury				26	211	2,798	2,697	2	405	400	
Otago				23	106	1,134	1,121	4	600	574	
Southland	••	• •	••	9	111	843	799	1	221	218	
Tot	als			164	915	13,540	12,533	28	5,181	4,809	

Education District.				ry Depart ct High So		Private Schools.			Totals.		
			Number of Schools	Number of Pupils attending Centres.		Number of Schools	Number of Pupils attending Centres.		Number of Schools	Number of Pupils attending Centres.	
			from which Pupils attended.	Boys.	Girls.	from which Pupils attended.	Boys.	Girls.	from which Pupils attended.	Boys.	Girls.
Auckland	•••		23	1,558	1,601	38	467	436	278	7,897	7,863
Taranaki			2	79	77	11	148	155	84	1,252	1,210
Wanganui			7	254	-260	11	172	137	62	1,732	1,617
Hawke's Bay	••		6	188	160	11	161	238	54	1,644	1,536
Wellington			6	151	138	18	349	115	100	3,066	1,979
Nelson	••	• •	8	192	206	5	56	82	76	904	933
Canterbury	••		14	314	396	49	773	706	276	4,290	4,199
Otago	••	••	13	331	333	28	138	198	151	2,203	2,226
Southland	••	• •	6	72	117	10	125	142	128	1,261	1,276
Totals		85	3,139	3,288	181	2,389	2,209	1,209	24,249	22,839	